
Direct Beach Access

Bedroom

TV

Minibar

Outdoor Deck

Villa Entrance 8m Lap Pool

Open Air Bathroom

Wardrobe

Lavatory

Bathroom Indoor Area

Bathtub

EARTH VILLA WITH POOL
SIZE: 185 M2  |  UNITS: 17

EARTH VILLA WITH POOL 
SIZE: 185 M2 | UNITS: 14

Entire Villa with Garden Area 163 Sqm | 1764 Sqft

1

4

5

2

3

Bedroom

Sqm Sqft

32

19

29

24

20

340

203

315

253

215

Bathroom (Indoor)

Master Bathroom (Outdoor)
with garden elclosed with bathtub

Outdoor Deck

Pool

1

2

3

4

5

EARTH VILLA WITH POOL
UNITS: 17


