

	Sqm	Sqft
1 Bedroom	32	340
2 Bathroom (Indoor)	19	203
3 Master Bathroom (Outdoor) with garden elclosed with bathtub	29	315
4 Outdoor Deck	24	253
5 Pool	20	215

Entire Villa with Garden Area 163 Sqm | 1764 Sqft

